

Record of Registration for Business Name

Business name information for:

G&M Event Group

This Record of Registration contains information recorded on the Australian Securities and Investments Commission's (ASIC) register under section 33(8) of the Business Names Registration Act 2011.

Date: 31 July 2015

Next renewal date: 31 July 2025

Record of registration issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on 4 July 2022

Registry
Officer
Registry Services
On behalf of Australian Securities and Investments Commission

G&M Event Group Page 1 of 3



Summary of business name details

Business name: G&M Event Group

Registration date: 31 July 2015

Status: Registered

Period of registration: 3 Years **Next renewal date:** 31 July 2025

Business name holder details

Business name holder: G MACKAY & M MACKAY

Holder type: Partnership **ABN:** 81047654319

Partner name: Miranda Mackay

Date of birth: 5 February 1979

Place of birth: Midland WA Australia

Residential address: 39 Pintail Cres Forest Lake QLD 4078 Australia

Email address: lexlach@me.com

Partner name: Glenn Mackay

Date of birth: 1 October 1979

Place of birth: Brisbane QLD Australia

Residential address: 23-27 Belair Cl Park Ridge South QLD 4125 Australia

Email address: rizzo@mylilpuppo.com

Partner name: Miranda Mackay

Date of birth: 5 February 1979 **Place of birth:** Perth WA Australia

Residential address: 23-27 Belair Cl Park Ridge South QLD 4125 Australia

Email address: miranda@gmeventgroup.com.au

Partner name: Glenn Mackay

Date of birth: 1 October 1979

Place of birth: Brisbane QLD Australia

Residential address: 27-33 Park Ridge Rd Park Ridge QLD 4125 Australia

Email address: miranda@gmeventgroup.com.au

G&M Event Group Page 2 of 3



Addresses

Address for service of documents

23-27 Belair Cl Park Ridge South QLD 4125 Australia

Principal place of business

23-27 Belair Cl Park Ridge South QLD 4125 Australia

Email

miranda@gmeventgroup.com.au

Disclaimer

While every effort has been made to ensure the reliability and accuracy of the information in this record, ASIC does not guarantee or warrant the accuracy or authenticity of the information. ASIC will not be liable for any damage or loss arising from any incorrect or incomplete information provided.

G&M Event Group Page 3 of 3